Data Collection Within Reach
BAR CODE SCANNERS
The MS300 CCD scanner is a reliable, gun-type CCD
bar code reader suitable for a wide range of
environments in retail, medical and light industrial
applications.
Laser-like performance
Its depth of field delivers laser-like performance

MS207 Hands-free stand
Interface cables
Ordering Information
MS300-0 Undecoded, TTL output only
MS300-1 Supports: PC XT/AT, PS/2, and Macintosh (ADB)
keyboard wedge interface; RS232 and terminal
wedge; wand emulation; keyboard wedge for IBM,
DEC, Dorio and Decision Data popular terminals.
MS300-0A Undecoded, includes 155000-0525
MS300-1A Keyboard, includes 155000-0540 (DIN)
MS300-1P Keyboard, includes 155000-0610 PS/2 (miniDIN)
MS300-1U USB
MS300-1L Notebook, includes 155000-0560 straight cable
MS300-1M Macintosh (ADB), includes 155000-0670
emulation
MS300-2A RS232, includes 155000-0532, 101000-0150 (5V
AC adapter)